Series General Open-loop
Vector Inverter
All rights reserved © HuaYuan Electric Co.,
Ltd.
The file may be updated without prior
notice.
202211 (V1.1)

Power (kW)
G100-4T00401N-A A Built-in type (standard
configuration) 380 10 5.9 4
G100-4T00551N-A A Built-in type (standard
configuration) 380 13 8.6 5.5
G100-4T00751N-B B Built-in type (standard
configuration) 380 17 11.2 7.5
G100-4T01102N-B B Built-in type (standard
configuration) 380 25 16.5 11
G100-4T01502N-C C Built-in type (standard
configuration) 380 32 21 15
G100-4T01852N-C C Built-in type (standard
configuration) 380 38 25 18.5
G100-4T02202N-C C Built-in type (standard
configuration) 380 45 30 22
G100-4T03002N-D D / 380 60 40 30
G100-4T03002N-D-B D Built-in type (optional) 380 60 40 30
G100-4T03702N-D D / 380 75 50 37
G100-4T03702N-D-B D Built-in type (optional) 380 75 50 37
G100-4T04502N-E E / 380 90 60 45
G100-4T04502N-E-B E Built-in type (optional) 380 90 60 45
G100-4T05502N-E E / 380 110 75 55
G100-4T05502N-E-B E Built-in type (optional) 380 110 75 55
G100-4T07502N-E E / 380 150 99 75
G100-4T07502N-E-B E Built-in type (optional) 380 150 99 75
G100-4T09002N-F F / 380 176 116 90
G100-4T09002N-F-B F Built-in type (optional) 380 176 116 90
G100-4T11003N-F F / 380 210 139 110
G100-4T11003N-F-B F Built-in type (optional) 380 210 139 110
G100-4T13203N-G G / 380 250 164 132
G100-4T16003N-G G / 380 300 197 160
G100-4T18503N-H H / 380 340 224 185
G100-4T20003N-H H / 380 380 250 200
G100-4T22003N-H
G100-4T25003N-H
H / 380 415 273 220
H / 380 470 309 250
G100-4T28003N-J J / 380 520 342 280
G100-4T31503N-J J / 380 600 395 315
G100-4T35003N-J J / 380 650 421 350
G100-4T40003N-J J / 380 720 454 400
15 16
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
①
Name of the product

⑦
Built-in brake unit
(optional)
HuaYuan Electric
(Unit: mm)Product Installation Dimensions
Frame A/B/C/D （Frame A/B/C/D） Frame E/F/G （Frame E/F/G）
17
HuaYuan Electric
Frame Inverter Models
Installation
Dimensions (mm) Overall Dimensions (mm) Screw
Size
Torque
W1 H1 W H D Φ (kgf·cm) (Nd·m)
A G100-4T00401N-A
G100-4T00551N-A 132 224 143 235 160 5.5 M5 30±10% 3±10%
B G100-4T00751N-B
G100-4T01102N-B 150 250 167 265 170 5.5 M5 30±10% 3±10%
C
G100-4T01502N-C
G100-4T01852N-C
G100-4T02202N-C